
Overall A
Boat JCH Sail No Group Bay Race Sat R1 Sun R2 Sun Total
Sarabande 0.9544 GBR2473L A 1 0.5 1 2.5
L’Aquarelle 0.8595 575 A 4 1 1.5 6.5
MANDUVI 0.8669 1924 A 2 2.5 2 6.5
Wishstream 0.8724 1113 A 3 3.5 0.5 7
Ella 0.8638 665 A 5 3 2.5 10.5
Bristol 1 0.9365 7 A 6 1.5 3.5 11
LUTEA 0.9567 5099T A 7 2 3 12
Temerity 0.8642 9733 A 8 4 4 16
Zaleda 0.8854 K2 A 9 6.5 4.5 20
Scherzo 0.9695 GBR8879T A 11 4.5 5 20.5
Greyhound 0.9131 K3232 A 12 5 5.5 22.5
Harlequin 0.9055 634T A 10 6.5 6 22.5

Overall B
Boat JCH Sail No Group Bay Race Sat R1 Sun R2 Sun Total 
Stren 0.8088 A154 B 1 0.5 0.5 2
Mat Ali 0.7967 35 B 3 1.5 1 5.5
Nikita 0.7820 F717 B 5 1 1.5 7.5
Wender 0.7025 357C B 2 3 3 8
Martlet 0.8249 3 B 4 2.5 2 8.5
Matawa 0.8682 378 B 6 2 2.5 10.5
Tamarind 0.8175 JN2 B 7 4 4 15
Caupona 0.7595 V111 B 9 3.5 3.5 16

Sunday Combined Group B
Boat JCH Sail No Group R! R2 Total
Stren 0.8088 A154 B 0.5 0.5 1
Mat Ali 0.7967 35 B 1.5 1 2.5
Nikita 0.7820 F717 B 1 1.5 2.5
Martlet 0.8249 3 B 2.5 2 4.5
Matawa 0.8682 378 B 2 2.5 4.5
Wender 0.7025 357C B 3 3 6
Caupona 0.7595 V111 B 3.5 3.5 7
Tamarind 0.8175 JN2 B 4 4 8

Sunday Combined Group A
Boat JCH Sail No Group R1 Sun R2 Sun Total
Sarabande 0.9544 GBR2473L A 0.5 1 1.5
L’Aquarelle 0.8595 575 A 1 1.5 2.5
Wishstream 0.8724 1113 A 3.5 0.5 4
MANDUVI 0.8669 1924 A 2.5 2 4.5
Bristol 1 0.9365 7 A 1.5 3.5 5
LUTEA 0.9567 5099T A 2 3 5
Ella 0.8638 665 A 3 2.5 5.5
Temerity 0.8642 9733 A 4 4 8
Scherzo 0.9695 GBR8879T A 4.5 5 9.5
Greyhound 0.9131 K3232 A 5 5.5 10.5
Zaleda 0.8854 K2 A 6.5 4.5 11
Harlequin 0.9055 634T A 6.5 6 12.5
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